
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
84 
96 
22 
91 
75 
97 
12 
53 
89 
24 
98 
63 
38 
70 
58 
93 
11 

183 
72 
65 
71 
69 
55 
57 
44 
50 
49 

Name 

Johan Lund 
Håkan Green 
Lars-Gunnar 'Vegas' Johansson 
Richard ”Lillen” Persson 
Anders Tjärnlund 
Jan Lindqvist 
Stefan Nilsson 
Pontus Bencsik 
Lars Ohlsson 
Thomas Lundström 
Robert Lindholm 
Rasmus Bencsik 
Tommy Bencsik 
Anders Bertilsson 
Magnus Rugsveen 
Mats Andersson 
Tommy Johansson 
John Øhlers 
Nettan Oliw 
Ronny Bogen-Jensen 
Göran Tjärnlund 
Glenn Kellersson 
Anna Lund 
Anders Öhman 
Suzanne Qvist 
Filip Fischlein 
Sami Lindholm 

Class 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 65-68 B 
Formel Vee 69-71 C 

Best Tm 
1:10.182 
1:10.186 
1:10.518 
1:10.830 
1:10.951 
1:11.003 
1:11.268 
1:11.294 
1:11.427 
1:11.571 
1:11.573 
1:11.585 
1:12.702 
1:12.990 
1:13.161 
1:13.169 
1:13.408 
1:14.145 
1:15.660 
1:15.762 
1:17.078 
1:17.310 
1:18.255 
1:18.545 
1:22.199 
1:30.733 

In Lap 
9 
6 
5 
6 
4 
3 

10 
8 
7 
5 
8 
6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
9 
2 
9 
2 
9 
8 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.004 
0.336 
0.648 
0.769 
0.821 
1.086 
1.112 
1.245 
1.389 
1.391 
1.403 
2.520 
2.808 
2.979 
2.987 
3.226 
3.963 
5.478 
5.580 
6.896 
7.128 
8.073 
8.363 

12.017 
20.551 

Gap 

0.004 
0.332 
0.312 
0.121 
0.052 
0.265 
0.026 
0.133 
0.144 
0.002 
0.012 
1.117 
0.288 
0.171 
0.008 
0.239 
0.737 
1.515 
0.102 
1.316 
0.232 
0.945 
0.290 
3.654 
8.534 

Best Speed 
107,053 
107,047 
106,543 
106,074 
105,893 
105,815 
105,422 
105,383 
105,187 
104,975 
104,973 
104,955 
103,342 
102,935 
102,694 
102,683 
102,349 
101,331 
99,302 
99,168 
97,475 
97,183 
96,009 
95,655 
91,403 
82,806 

- 

2nd Best 
1:10.485 
1:10.241 
1:10.685 
1:11.051 
1:10.981 
1:11.053 
1:11.320 
1:11.536 
1:11.852 
1:12.022 
1:11.680 
1:12.006 
1:12.920 
1:14.580 
1:13.422 
1:13.199 
1:13.728 
1:14.346 
1:16.083 
1:16.168 
1:18.063 
1:18.685 
1:18.418 
1:19.146 
1:22.370 
1:31.048 

Sponsor 
Orresta Racing 

Team Holy Motors 
Dala Laminat 
Team RPB 

team holy motors 

Autodemontering 
Team Øhlers 
Team Oliw 

Orresta Racing 

VeBo Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-02 10:59:31 

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson 

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling 

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

09- Formel Vee A B C 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 10:44:20 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-02 11:30 


