

09- Formel Vee A B C

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km

Qualifying

2022-07-02 11:30

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 10:44:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	2nd Best	Sponsor
1	84	Johan Lund	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:10.182	9			107,053	1:10.485	Orresta Racing
2	96	Håkan Green	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:10.186	6	0.004	0.004	107,047	1:10.241	
3	22	Lars-Gunnar 'Vegas' Johanss	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:10.518	5	0.336	0.332	106,543	1:10.685	
4	91	Richard "Lillen" Persson	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:10.830	6	0.648	0.312	106,074	1:11.051	
5	75	Anders Tjärnlund	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:10.951	4	0.769	0.121	105,893	1:10.981	
6	97	Jan Lindqvist	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:11.003	3	0.821	0.052	105,815	1:11.053	
7	12	Stefan Nilsson	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:11.268	10	1.086	0.265	105,422	1:11.320	
8	53	Pontus Bencsik	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:11.294	8	1.112	0.026	105,383	1:11.536	Team Holy Motors
9	89	Lars Ohlsson	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:11.427	7	1.245	0.133	105,187	1:11.852	Dala Laminat
10	24	Thomas Lundström	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:11.571	5	1.389	0.144	104,975	1:12.022	Team RPB
11	98	Robert Lindholm	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:11.573	8	1.391	0.002	104,973	1:11.680	
12	63	Rasmus Bencsik	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:11.585	6	1.403	0.012	104,955	1:12.006	
13	38	Tommy Bencsik	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:12.702	6	2.520	1.117	103,342	1:12.920	team holy motors
14	70	Anders Bertilsson	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:12.990	2	2.808	0.288	102,935	1:14.580	
15	58	Magnus Rugsveen	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:13.161	6	2.979	0.171	102,694	1:13.422	
16	93	Mats Andersson	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:13.169	5	2.987	0.008	102,683	1:13.199	
17	11	Tommy Johansson	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:13.408	3	3.226	0.239	102,349	1:13.728	Autodemontering
18	183	John Øhlers	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:14.145	3	3.963	0.737	101,331	1:14.346	Team Øhlers
19	72	Nettan Oliw	Formel Vee 69-71 C	1:15.660	5	5.478	1.515	99,302	1:16.083	Team Oliw
20	65	Ronny Bogen-Jensen	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:15.762	9	5.580	0.102	99,168	1:16.168	
21	71	Göran Tjärnlund	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:17.078	2	6.896	1.316	97,475	1:18.063	
22	69	Glenn Kellersson	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:17.310	9	7.128	0.232	97,183	1:18.685	
23	55	Anna Lund	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:18.255	2	8.073	0.945	96,009	1:18.418	Orresta Racing
24	57	Anders Öhman	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:18.545	9	8.363	0.290	95,655	1:19.146	
25	44	Suzanne Qvist	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:22.199	8	12.017	3.654	91,403	1:22.370	
26	50	Filip Fischlein	Formel Vee 65-68 B	1:30.733	2	20.551	8.534	82,806	1:31.048	VeBo Racing
27	49	Sami Lindholm	Formel Vee 69-71 C		0			-		

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson

Orbits

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RC Sport &amp; DeSign Sweden AB